
1 花  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 4 60.58 31.54 31.04 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.58 1.86-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.39 1.91-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 1 1 -1 1

4 3T< < 3.36 -1.55 1.81-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.72 2.78-5 -5 -5 0 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 1

8 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.84 X -0.11 4.73-1 -2 0 1 -1

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.08 4.260 0 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 0 0 1

36.25 31.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.853.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

31.04

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 北  條      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県スケート連盟 5 57.08 25.56 33.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 1 2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1

4 3T<+1Eu+2S < 5.16 -0.74 4.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.621 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1

7 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.61 2.09-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 3S<+REP < 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 0 0 1

29.13 25.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.153.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.103.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.103.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

33.52

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 鈴  木      澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 54.11 22.99 31.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.42 2.22-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 2 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 0 1 1 1

5 2Lo+2Tq q 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 -2 0 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 0 1

7 1F 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

8 2Fq+1Eu+2S< < 3.67 X -0.72 2.95-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.01 0.650 -1 0 0 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-1 1 0 0 0

24.45 22.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.903.75 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.903.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

31.12

4 有  賀      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 50.53 22.45 28.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 0 1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 0 1

4 2Lo+2T< < 2.74 -0.37 2.37-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

5 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.03 3.530 0 0 1 0

6 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-5 -5 -5 -5 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 0 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

9 2F!q+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.72 2.40-5 -3 -3 -5 -4

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1

11 2S 1.43 X 0.10 1.531 1 1 1 0

23.84 22.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

28.08
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5 丸  山  愛  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 41.76 15.44 26.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.53-1 1 0 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!<+2Tq ! 2.98 -0.77 2.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

5 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.58 1.90-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 -1

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.19 0.36-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo<+1Eu+2S< < 3.19 X -0.51 2.68-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

10 2Lze<< e 0.53 X -0.23 0.30-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 0 -1 -2 0

18.63 15.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

26.32

6 福  田  真  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 6 40.84 13.80 27.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

2 2F!<+2T ! 2.74 -0.55 2.19-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.17 2.330 -3 0 0 -1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.57 0.93-4 -5 -5 -1 -4

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.29 1.51-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 1S+1Eu+1S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.30 1.58-2 -3 -1 0 -2

10 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2Lo 1.87 X -0.48 1.39-3 -5 -1 -3 -2

16.98 13.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

27.04

第７6回　栃木県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/03/27 15:54 Page 3


